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Women / 6 / Sr A
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jacqueline Samaniego170
Golden Bear

9.525 9.250 9.4509.625 37.850
1 2 1 2 1 

1 

Farah Cotter-Norwood169
Golden Bear

9.350 9.050 9.5009.400 37.300
3 3T 2 1 2 

2 

Minh-Tu Nguyen214
Pacific West

9.400 9.425 9.0509.300 37.175
2 1 3T 9 3 

3 

Kendra Smaby166
Gold Star

9.300 9.050 9.2009.200 36.750
4T 3T 7 4T 4 

4 

Vanessa Pan217
Peninsula

9.300 9.000 9.2009.100 36.600
4T 5 9T 4T 5 

5 

Janell Castro101
Accel

9.175 8.775 8.9509.100 36.000
7 6 9T 11T 6 

6 

Carly Wright179
Golden Bear

8.650 8.650 9.3509.275 35.925
17 7 5T 3 7 

7 

Erielle De La Cruz186
GymStars Stockton

9.200 8.225 9.1259.075 35.625
6 13 11 6 8 

8 

Kayla Smaw118
American

9.100 8.175 9.1009.150 35.525
9 14 8 7 9 

9 

Leila Fitt125
Byers Elk Grove

8.825 8.400 8.9009.300 35.425
13T 11 3T 14 10 

10 

Julia Asiello117
American

9.150 8.450 8.9508.675 35.225
8 8T 13 11T 11 

11 

Hailey Mullican160
Extreme

8.750 8.425 8.9259.025 35.125
15T 10 12 13 12 

12 

Emily Gringorten141
CalSports-Great Oaks

8.750 7.900 9.0259.275 34.950
15T 17 5T 10 13 

13 

Taylor Rhoads203
Marin Elite

8.850 8.450 8.7008.575 34.575
12 8T 16 15 14 

14 

Leah Peterson144
CalSports-Race

8.825 7.950 9.0758.650 34.500
13T 16 14T 8 15 

15 

Camille Hymes233
Santa Cruz Sports

8.950 8.150 8.5508.650 34.300
10 15 14T 17 16 

16 

Mia Bonkowski239
The Cave

8.875 8.250 8.6508.250 34.025
11 12 17 16 17 

17 
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Women / 6 / Sr B
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elise Schofield168
Golden Bear

9.500 9.400 9.5509.450 37.900
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Natalie Saadeh229
San Mateo

9.300 9.150 9.3509.350 37.150
2 3 2 2 2 

2 

Sofia West175
Golden Bear

8.950 9.525 9.2759.250 37.000
9 1 4T 4 3 

3 

Monica Sibbert232
San Mateo

9.150 8.350 9.3009.250 36.050
3T 9T 4T 3 4 

4 

Annie Tsang123
Bay Aerials

8.800 8.550 9.0009.300 35.650
14 5 3 8 5 

5 

Alexa Jones158
Elite

9.050 8.450 9.1508.950 35.600
6 7 10T 6 6 

6 

Ariana Lopez183
GymStars Modesto

8.925 8.350 9.2259.025 35.525
10 9T 9 5 7 

7 

Alexandra Chang218
Peninsula

9.125 8.700 9.0508.300 35.175
5 4 17 7 8 

8 

Leah Peterson165
Extreme

8.825 8.375 8.6759.250 35.125
13 8 4T 16 9 

9 

Kiana Smith130
CCGI

8.650 8.525 8.9008.950 35.025
16 6 10T 10 10 

10 

Sonja Wheaton191
GymWorld

8.900 8.350 8.8008.925 34.975
11 9T 12 12T 11 

11 

Sophie Stern114
American

9.025 7.825 8.8009.175 34.825
7 15T 8 12T 12 

12 

Lorin Danielsen163
Extreme

9.150 7.600 8.8009.225 34.775
3T 17 7 12T 13T

13T

Finn Thomas121
Auburn

8.850 8.350 8.9258.650 34.775
12 9T 14T 9 13T

13T

Julia da Silva147
CalSports-Race

8.700 8.000 8.5758.650 33.925
15 14 14T 17 15 

15 

Hannah Leis480
CalSports-Race

8.375 8.350 8.7508.275 33.750
18 9T 18 15 16 

16 

Arianna Sabatella127
Cal-Star

8.575 7.825 8.8508.350 33.600
17 15T 16 11 17 

17 

Laura da Silva479
CalSports-Race

9.000 7.225 8.5508.725 33.500
8 18 13 18 18 

18 
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Women / 6 / Sr C
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lisa Akai187
GymStars Stockton

9.150 9.200 8.9259.075 36.350
6 1 4 11 1 

1 

Violet Loo202
Marin Elite

9.275 8.350 9.1759.350 36.150
2 12T 1T 5T 2 

2 

Olivia Long245
West Valley

9.050 9.025 9.0758.950 36.100
8 2 7T 8T 3 

3 

KimLy Lewis207
Oroville

9.000 8.775 9.2258.950 35.950
9T 4 7T 3 4 

4 

Valerie Yang246
West Valley

9.175 8.675 8.9509.000 35.800
5 5 6 10 5 

5 

Haley Brummet129
CCGI

9.300 8.450 8.9009.025 35.675
1 10 5 12 6 

6 

Annika Olson219
Peninsula

9.250 8.575 9.3258.450 35.600
3 6 17 2 7 

7 

Avery Newton181
Golden Bear

8.550 8.150 9.5259.350 35.575
15 15T 1T 1 8 

8 

Katie Haegele194
High Definition

9.000 8.550 8.7008.950 35.200
9T 7T 7T 16 9 

9 

Ashley Santos137
Clovis

9.225 7.450 9.1759.325 35.175
4 17 3 5T 10 

10 

Ujashi Shah122
Bay Aerials

8.675 8.350 9.1508.850 35.025
12 12T 12 7 11 

11 

Grace Carpenter220
Peninsula

8.600 8.425 9.2008.775 35.000
13 11 13 4 12 

12 

Rebecca Cavanaugh119
American

9.125 8.350 8.7508.550 34.775
7 12T 16 15 13 

13 

Lauren Smart190
GymWorld

8.800 8.550 8.4008.900 34.650
11 7T 11 17 14 

14 

Madeline Koontz124
Black Diamond

8.325 8.900 8.8008.575 34.600
17 3 15 14 15 

15 

Mary Grebing205
Monterey

8.375 8.150 9.0758.950 34.550
16 15T 7T 8T 16T

16T

Rachel Nykamp225
Rohnert Park

8.575 8.500 8.8508.625 34.550
14 9 14 13 16T

16T
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Women / 6 / Sr D
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor Dennis154
Dream Xtreme

9.200 9.150 9.1258.775 36.250
2 1 11T 7 1 

1 

Kimberly Carter173
Golden Bear

9.325 8.000 9.2259.425 35.975
1 16 1 2 2 

2 

Destiny Hicks131
Champion

8.900 8.600 9.2509.175 35.925
4 3 6T 1 3 

3 

Olivia McKenzie152
Dream Xtreme

8.500 8.950 9.1509.200 35.800
15 2 5 4T 4 

4 

Rebekah Kaufman177
Golden Bear

8.725 8.325 9.2009.300 35.550
7 10T 3 3 5 

5 

Mia Li176
Golden Bear

8.525 8.375 9.1509.375 35.425
14 8T 2 4T 6 

6 

Savannah Uhlir138
Clovis

9.025 8.375 8.6509.225 35.275
3 8T 4 14 7 

7 

Sadie Wilson132
Champion

8.700 8.275 9.0009.175 35.150
8 12T 6T 8 8 

8 

Soko Suzuki221
Peninsula

8.850 8.575 9.1508.400 34.975
5T 4 17 4T 9 

9 

Ashlyn D'Orazio240
The Cave

8.600 8.475 8.7758.950 34.800
11T 6 10 11 10 

10 

Rebecca Silva196
High Definition

8.475 8.450 8.7008.975 34.600
16 7 9 13 11 

11 

Emily Hasser167
Gold Star

8.850 8.500 8.0759.150 34.575
5T 5 8 17 12 

12 

Morgan May197
High Definition

8.675 8.275 8.7508.625 34.325
9 12T 13 12 13 

13 

Emma Cilley238
Santa Rosa

8.625 8.100 8.8258.550 34.100
10 15 14 10 14 

14 

Melia Schaefer483
Rock Solid

8.400 8.325 8.8508.425 34.000
17 10T 16 9 15 

15 

Bryanna Chaname195
High Definition

8.550 8.275 8.3508.775 33.950
13 12T 11T 16 16 

16 

Cristina DeMattos201
Luna

8.600 7.100 8.4758.475 32.650
11T 17 15 15 17 

17 
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